"Santa Claus" - Swimming Competition '23

Blagoevgrad, 16.12.2023

Best performance by points All Events
Points: FINA 2023
Girls, 11 years
1. Laura DIMITROVA 11 Pirin 50m Freestyle 30.74 456
2. Ralitsa TINOVA 11 Nereya 50m Freestyle 30.93 448
3. Mariya VATAHOVA 11 Sandanski 100m Freestyle 1:09.99 403
4. Pavela BOZHKOVA 11 Sandanski 50m Freestyle 32.17 398
5. Viktoriya SOKOLOVA 11 Sandanski 50m Breaststroke 41.87 342
6. Melani VANOVA 11 Sandanski 50m Backstroke 39.63 315
7. Slavina MANOLEVA 11 Sandanski 50m Breaststroke 43.18 312
8. Anna-Maria GURKOVA 11 Nereya 50m Freestyle 36.51 272
9. Niya ANGELOVA 11 Gd Sport 50m Freestyle 36.57 271
10. Dara IVANOVA 11 Gd Sport 50m Backstroke 43.23 243
Girls, 10 years
1. Evgeniya MANIKATOVA 10 Vihren 50m Backstroke 38.23 351
Elia KRASTEVA 10 Pirin 50m Freestyle 33.55 351
3. Marina LAZAROVA 10 Pirin 50m Freestyle 33.86 341
4. Gergana DOKUZOVA 10 Pirin 50m Freestyle 36.02 283
5. Maraya IVANOVA 10 Olympic Sandanski 50m Butterfly 37.65 273
6. Lena STOIMIROVICH 10 PK Leskovac 50m Freestyle 36.80 266
7. Yana TSANOVA 10 Levski 50m Backstroke 42.41 257
8. Teodora SHUMANOVA 10 Vihren 50m Breaststroke 46.66 247
9. Nikol STANOEVA 10 Olympic Sandanski 50m Breaststroke 47.13 240
10. Marinela BALTADZIEVA 10 Gd Sport 50m Freestyle 38.16 238
Girls, 9 years
1. Bozhidara NIKOLOVA 9 Gd Sport 50m Freestyle 32.76 377
2. Monika VELICHKOVA 9 Levski 100m Breaststroke 1:33.03 327
3. Viktoria STOYANOVA 9 Vihren 50m Freestyle 36.35 276
4. Aleksandra SHUMAROVA 9 Gd Sport 50m Freestyle 37.10 259
5. Evelina STOYKOVA 9 Pirin 50m Breaststroke 49.48 207
6. Tina VUKOVICH 9 PK Leskovac 50m Freestyle 41.92 180
7. Simona MANIKATOVA 9 Vihren 100m Backstroke 1:43.16 172
8. Ivana IVANOVA 9 Kps Antim Sport 100m Freestyle 1:33.44 169
9. Kalina KULALIEVA 9 Vihren 50m Freestyle 42.87 168
10. Valentina GYUROVA 9 Gd Sport 50m Freestyle 42.92 167
Girls, 8 years
1. Ana DJORDJEVICH 8 PK Leskovac 50m Breaststroke 52.39 174
2. Raya ZLATINSKA 8 Vihren 50m Freestyle 42.55 172
3. Anna-Mariya TODOROVA 8 Sandanski 50m Freestyle 44.22 153
4. Yana DIMITROVA 8 Sandanski 50m Backstroke 52.18 138
5. Karina GEORGIEVA 8 Pirin 50m Backstroke 52.39 136
6. Nikol TUNOVA 8 Pirin 50m Freestyle 47.26 125
7. llona ANGELOVA 8 Olympic Sandanski 50m Breaststroke 59.40 120
8. Ivon PANAYOTOVA 8 Vihren 50m Backstroke 54.71 119
9. Maria KALINKOVA 8 Kps Antim Sport 100m Freestyle 1:45.68 117
10. Teodora HRISTOVA 8 Pirin 50m Breaststroke 1:01.15 110
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Girls, 7 years
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Maria GEORGIEVA

Nikol KRASTEVA
Zara ATANASOVA
Elena GRIGOROVA
Yoana SUKALINSKA
Marina MLADENOVA
Mariya PENDEVA
Kristina TASEVA
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Boys, 11 years

1. Tomas STANIMIROV
2. Denis KULEV

3. Antonio TRENOVSKI
4. Andrey VASILEV
Berat HUSEINOV
Hristo GOSHEV
Kostadin KRASTEV
Valentin VASILEV
Velislav DIMITROV
10. Iskren KIBRITEV
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Boys, 10 years

Kristiyan BALDZIEV
Kaloyan BALDZIEV
Yordan GIZDOV
Filip DIMITROV
Aleks IVANOV
Nikola KRASTEV
Todor TSONKOV
David PARLICHKOV
Svilen NENOV
Valentin NIKOLOV
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Boys, 9 years

Vasil HRISTOV

Vasil STEFANOV

Atanas PATILOV

Nikola DAMYANOV

Markian BOBEVSKI

lvan MARKOV

Jack SIMEONOV

8. Viktor DESPODOV

Boyko KAZAKOV

10. Denislav TUMBEV
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Vanesa SAMARDZHIEVA

NN NN N NN

11
11
11
11

11
11
11
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

© © © O OO OO OO

Vihren
Pirin

Pirin
Sandanski
Nereya
Pirin

Pirin

Pirin
Sandanski

Pirin

Pirin

Pirin
St.George
Nereya
Gd Sport
Pirin
Vihren
Pirin
Nereya

St.George
St.George
Sandanski
Sandanski

Gd Sport
St.George
St.George

Pirin

Levski

Olympic Sandanski

Kps Antim Sport
St.George

Vihren

Gd Sport

Olympic Sandanski
Pirin

St.George

Pirin

Gd Sport

Pirin

50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle

50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
100m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

50m Butterfly
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly

50m Freestyle

100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Backstroke

40.44
46.41
49.28
58.85
1:57.77
56.99
1:05.30
58.34
1:03.68

31.47
33.32
1:09.93
1:18.52
1:11.30
32.00
33.85
34.30
36.53
35.39

1:08.48
32.71
32.99

1:09.92
32.53

1:28.99
33.13
33.92
36.20
34.50

1:16.22
34.38
35.11
35.78
36.27
36.28
36.69

1:22.58
36.86

1:31.33

200
196
110
96
84
71
70
66
51

427
360
300
283
283
279
235
226
226
206

320
315
307
301
265
261
251
234
232
222

232
224
211
199
191
191
185
182
182
180
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Boys, 8 years
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Georgi ZLATKOV
Stoyan KOSTADINOV
Boryan KATSARSKI
Viktor DZHOYKOV
Atanas PROYKOV
Veselin SMILENOV
Yordan BAKALOV
Anton DULKOV

liyan HRISTOV

. Deyan KAMENOV

Boys, 7 years

No gahrwdhE

©

10.

Martin HARIZANOV
Kiril GRAMATIKOV
Atanas GEORGIEV
Nikola GROZDILOV
Mario DIMITROV
Dimitar NENOV
Valentin MANOILOV
Mehmed NINYOV
Nikolay MAHLELIISKI
Vladimir MATROSKI
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Olympic Sandanski
Vihren

Pirin

Pirin

Pirin

Olympic Sandanski
Vihren

Pirin

Vihren

Nereya

Levent Swimming Club
Sandanski

Pirin

Sandanski

Pirin

Levski

Pirin

Gd Sport

Olympic Sandanski
Nereya

50m Freestyle
50m Butterfly
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Freestyle

50m Freestyle
100m Freestyle
50m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
50m Backstroke
100m Freestyle
50m Backstroke
50m Backstroke

35.44 205
38.97 186
42.36 175
1:25.70 163
39.57 147
1:28.84 146
53.80 112
43.27 112
49.57 109
43.86 108
41.46 128
1:37.30 111
43.83 108
55.19 79
1:01.07 76
1:02.36 72
58.07 68
1:54.73 68
59.43 63
1:00.70 59
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